
1 37 00.32.31.31 Alessandro Di Priamo OSO ITALIA

2 17 00.33.56.67 Claudio Giorgetti ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

3 1 00.34.15.20 Marco Cavallucci A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

1 34 00.34.56.96 Daniele Petrini ATLETICA SPOLETO 2010

2 49 00.36.46.70 Lorenzo Felici ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

3 39 00.39.21.45 Michele Piantoni PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

1 3 00.35.34.45 Enrico Costanzi A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

2 46 00.36.30.23 David Francesconi ATL CALVI

3 31 00.39.38.79 Roberto Bettini UISPORT AVIS TODI

1 36 00.40.30.85 Alessandro Faustini ATL AVIS NARNI

2 58 00.42.53.26 Dario Fossi ASD ATLETICA ORTE

3 8 00.44.15.07 Maurizio Petrucci A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

1 43 00.39.02.10 Fabrizio Crocioni PODISTICA CLT

2 90 00.39.54.75 Fabio Leonetti AVIS NARNI

3 92 00.42.15.73 Maurizio Proietti A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

1 2 00.35.52.54 Oliviero Marini A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

2 53 00.37.21.12 Franco Mercantini PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

3 75 00.38.13.09 Giulio Massai PODISTICA MYRICAE

1 24 00.37.10.29 Claudio Mattioli AVIS PERUGIA

2 102 00.41.52.59 Fazio Bucari PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

3 62 00.46.36.84 Daniele Crocione ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

1 5 00.36.59.26 Sandro Bartollini A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

2 51 00.39.35.96 Moreno Giogli PODISTICA MYRICAE

3 12 00.41.26.37 Francesco Schisano ASD ALBATROS ROMA

1 54 00.42.45.54 Luigi Luzzi PODISTICA MYRICAE

2 79 00.43.46.00 Fausto Coletti AVIS NARNI

3 47 00.47.15.92 Antonio Valzano ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

1 76 00.46.58.34 Aldo Felici AVIS NARNI

2 100 00.48.18.75 Sergio Piccioni ATLETICA SPOLETO 2010

3 25 00.55.40.00 Stefano De Cadia PODISTICA INTERAMNA
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Classifica ASSOLUTI - UOMINI

Uomini over 65 

Uomini 46-50 

Uomini 18-30 

Uomini 31-35 

Uomini 36-40 

Uomini 41-45 

Uomini 51-55 

Uomini 56-60 

Uomini 61-65 



1 40 00.39.32.87 Marzia Carlini ASD ATLETICA ORTE

2 52 00.40.47.39 Grazia Moreschi A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

3 9 00.42.57.73 Ivana Bizzarri A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

1 66 00.48.19.87 Francesca Lodato ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

2 89 00.50.39.90 Claudia Mariani ATHLETIC TERNI

3

1 21 00.52.15.64 Elena Mariani ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

2 74 00.53.44.53 Ilaria Meacci GS FILIPPIDE

3

1 83 00.49.24.45 Serena Sabbatini PODISTICA MYRICAE

2

3

1 59 00.50.59.34 Ambra Bollini PODISTICA MYRICAE

2 19 00.52.15.26 Cinzia Gatti ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

3 98 00.56.35.00 Monio Cascio PODISTICA MYRICAE

1 23 00.44.34.45 Pierpaola Murasecco AVIS PERUGIA

2 22 00.46.01.10 Daniela Battelli PODISTICA CARSULE

3 27 00.50.28.70 Cristina Sabatini PODISTICA MYRICAE
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GRUPPO PIU' NUMEROSO

PODISTICA MYRICAE

Donne over 45 

Classifica ASSOLUTI - DONNE

Donne 31-35 

Donne 36-40 

Donne 41-45 

Donne 18-30



Class.. Pettorina Tempo Nome Cognome Categoria Società

1 37 00.32.31.31 Alessandro Di Priamo Uomini 41-45 OSO ITALIA

2 17 00.33.56.67 Claudio Giorgetti Uomini 51-55 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

3 1 00.34.15.20 Marco Cavallucci Uomini 46-50 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

4 34 00.34.56.96 Daniele Petrini Uomini 18-30 ATLETICA SPOLETO 2010

5 3 00.35.34.45 Enrico Costanzi Uomini 31-35 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

6 2 00.35.52.54 Oliviero Marini Uomini 46-50 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

7 46 00.36.30.23 David Francesconi Uomini 31-35 ATL CALVI

8 49 00.36.46.70 Lorenzo Felici Uomini 18-30 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

9 5 00.36.59.26 Sandro Bartollini Uomini 56-60 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

10 24 00.37.10.29 Claudio Mattioli Uomini 51-55 AVIS PERUGIA

11 53 00.37.21.12 Franco Mercantini Uomini 46-50 PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

12 75 00.38.13.09 Giulio Massai Uomini 46-50 PODISTICA MYRICAE

13 15 00.38.22.42 Fabio Francesconi Uomini 46-50 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

14 6 00.39.02.60 Fabio Bordi Uomini 46-50 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

15 43 00.39.02.10 Fabrizio Crocioni Uomini 41-45 PODISTICA CLT

16 99 00.39.21.54 Nicola Matera Uomini 46-50 LAZIO SUD-EST

17 39 00.39.21.45 Michele Piantoni Uomini 18-30 PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

18 40 00.39.32.87 Marzia Carlini Donne 36-40 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

19 51 00.39.35.96 Moreno Giogli Uomini 56-60 PODISTICA MYRICAE

20 31 00.39.38.79 Roberto Bettini Uomini 31-35 UISPORT AVIS TODI

21 90 00.39.54.75 Fabio Leonetti Uomini 41-45 AVIS NARNI

22 67 00.40.15.60 Antonio Tiraterra Uomini 46-50 ATLETICA ORTE

23 65 00.40.20.82 Luca Rompietti Uomini 18-30 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

24 36 00.40.30.85 Alessandro Faustini Uomini 36-40 ATL AVIS NARNI

25 91 00.40.47.85 Enrico Ambrogi Uomini 46-50 AVIS TODI

26 52 00.40.47.39 Grazia Moreschi Donne 36-40 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

27 103 00.40.52.59 Simone Salvini Uomini 31-35 xxx

29 78 00.41.06.23 Alessandro Destefanis Uomini 46-50 PODISTICA INTERAMNA

28 12 00.41.26.37 Francesco Schisano Uomini 56-60 ASD ALBATROS ROMA

30 20 00.41.48.71 Maurizio Sordini Uomini 56-60 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

31 102 00.41.52.59 Fazio Bucari Uomini 51-55 PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

32 88 00.41.53.89 Lorenzo Carlini Uomini 18-30 ATHLETIC TERNI

33 92 00.42.15.73 Maurizio Proietti Uomini 41-45 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

34 77 00.42.16.59 Marco Iaiello Uomini 46-50 PODISTICA INTERAMNA

35 54 00.42.45.54 Luigi Luzzi Uomini 61-65 PODISTICA MYRICAE

36 58 00.42.53.26 Dario Fossi Uomini 36-40 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

37 9 00.42.57.73 Ivana Bizzarri Donne 36-40 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

38 64 00.43.11.21 Giulio Cipudo Uomini 18-30 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

39 94 00.43.17.64 Paolo Calamita Uomini 41-45 xxx

40 57 00.43.30.17 Sergio Caciotta Uomini 56-60 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

41 79 00.43.46.00 Fausto Coletti Uomini 61-65 AVIS NARNI

42 63 00.43.49.32 Ivano Quadraccia Uomini 46-50 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

43 8 00.44.15.07 Maurizio Petrucci Uomini 36-40 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

44 23 00.44.34.45 Pierpaola Murasecco Donne over 46 AVIS PERUGIA

45 30 00.44.41.39 Emiliano Colmaretti Uomini 36-40 ATL LEGGERA PODISMO

46 70 00.44.44.00 Riccardo Giubilei Uomini 36-40 AVIS TERNI

47 93 00.44.46.42 Sandro Negroni Uomini 36-40 xxx
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48 96 00.44.49.32 Alessandro Rubini Uomini 46-50 PODISTICA MYRICAE

49 82 00.45.01.87 Andrea Cipiccia Uomini 41-45 PODISTICA MYRICAE

50 44 00.45.57.01 Andrea Piorico Uomini 46-50 ATL LIBERTAS ARCS PERUGIA

51 22 00.46.01.10 Daniela Battelli Donne over 46 PODISTICA CARSULE

52 32 00.46.02.76 Massimiliano Perla Uomini 36-40 xx

53 68 00.46.17.21 Piero Pacetti Uomini 41-45 xxx

54 26 00.46.33.96 Fabrizio Santini Uomini 41-45 PODISTICA MYRICAE

55 62 00.46.36.84 Daniele Crocione Uomini 51-55 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

56 45 00.46.43.28 Quinto Bacaro Uomini 36-40 xxx

57 80 00.46.48.82 Giuliano Petrucci Uomini 51-55 AVIS NARNI

58 76 00.46.58.34 Aldo Felici Uomini over 66 AVIS NARNI

59 47 00.47.15.92 Antonio Valzano Uomini 61-65 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

60 97 00.47.42.92 Paolo Cipiccia Uomini 36-40 PODISTICA MYRICAE

61 33 00.47.47.95 Giovanni Lampis Uomini 51-55 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

62 69 00.47.48.29 Francesco Demma Uomini 18-30 ATLETIC TERNI

63 35 00.47.55.59 Moreno Petrini Uomini 56-60 ATLETICA SPOLETO 2010

64 84 00.48.08.96 Moreno Biribanti Uomini 61-65 PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

65 101 00.48.12.31 Franco Taddei Uomini 61-65 ATLETICA TREVI

66 100 00.48.18.75 Sergio Piccioni Uomini over 66 ATLETICA SPOLETO 2010

67 66 00.48.19.87 Francesca Lodato Donne 18-30 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

68 83 00.49.24.45 Serena Sabbatini Donne 36-40 PODISTICA MYRICAE

69 29 00.49.35.60 Lucio Menghini Uomini 51-55 PODISTICA MYRICAE

70 27 00.50.28.70 Cristina Sabatini Donne over 46 PODISTICA MYRICAE

71 67 00.50.37.89 Antonio Tiraterra Uomini 46-50 ATLETICA ORTE

72 89 00.50.39.90 Claudia Mariani Donne 18-30 ATHLETIC TERNI

73 41 00.50.40.76 Ivo Barchiesi Uomini 61-65 ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI

74 81 00.50.46.06 Elisabetta Fossatelli Donne over 46 PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

75 59 00.50.59.34 Ambra Bollini Donne 41-45 PODISTICA MYRICAE

76 56 00.51.16.40 Massimiliano Bonino Uomini 56-60 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

77 87 00.51.24.85 Carlo Stentella Uomini 46-50 PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

78 38 00.52.14.07 Leonardo Piantoni Uomini 18-30 PODISTICA CARSULE TERNI

79 21 00.52.15.64 Elena Mariani Donne 31-35 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

80 19 00.52.15.26 Cinzia Gatti Donne 41-45 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

81 72 00.52.37.37 Fausto Risini Uomini 61-65 GS FILIPPIDE

82 74 00.53.44.53 Ilaria Meacci Donne 31-35 GS FILIPPIDE

83 73 00.53.30.33 Alessandro Fedi Uomini 46-50 GS FILIPPIDE

84 28 00.54.25.20 Moreno Gubiotti Uomini 41-45 PODISTICA MYRICAE

85 25 00.55.40.12 Stefano De Cadia Uomini over 66 PODISTICA INTERAMNA

86 98 00.56.35.00 Monio Cascio Donne 41-45 PODISTICA MYRICAE

87 7 00.56.48.09 Carlo Paretti Uomini 46-50 A.S. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

88 86 00.58.40.22 Antonella Teodori Donne 41-45 xxx

89 85 00.59.20.34 Emanuele Sabatini Uomini 41-45 AVIS NARNI

90 55 00.59.50.00 Adriano Rampiconi Uomini over 66 PODISTICA INTERAMNA

91 95 01.00.12.10 Marco Micanti Uomini 46-50 ASD FORTI RUNNERS

92 48 01.01.15.22 Romina Consalvi Donne 41-45 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

93 71 01.01.30.17 Marcello Guerrieri Uomini 61-65 AVIS TERNI

94 60 01.01.43.12 Pietro Flori Uomini 46-50 xxx

95 61 01.01.45.11 Salvatore Iarussi Uomini 31-35 xxx

96 50 01.01.55.56 Fabio Delle Fratte Uomini 56-60 FORHANS TEAM

97 14 01.02.05.03 Laura Romagnoli Donne over 46 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

98 13 01.02.22.45 Lina Tartamelli Donne over 46 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

99 18 01.02.25.11 Laura Marconi Donne 41-45 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

100 42 01.02.33.55 Annamarie Scordino Donne over 46 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

101 16 01.02.50.12 Roberto Firmani Uomini 51-55 ASD AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI


